
Buckeye District 11 
DOP Past District Governors 

 
 

Name Address  State Zip Phone Alternate Phone Email Address 
Anagnos, Joyce 3421 Heatherdowns Blvd. Toledo OH          43614  (419) 304-3192    joyce.anagnos@gmail.com 
Bacus, Sue 12 Spirea Dr. Dayton OH 45419  (937) 416-984    sueladop@gmail.com 
Borloglou, Mary 5822 Lookout Boulevard Grove City OH 43123    

Chase, Josie 55 N. Huron Avenue Columbus OH 43204 (614) 274-3475  tchase@columbus.rr.com 

Collis, Noelle 244 Revere Road Columbus OH 43213 (614) 868-8454  Nncollis@yahoo.com 

Dingler, Kathy Axiotes 8580 Kentland Court Cincinnati OH 45236    

Daniel, Carrie 333 Genessee N.E. Warren OH 44483    

Daniels, Clara 1114 Decker Drive Parma OH 44134   gyroqueen@att.net 

Fletcher (Urse), Deborah 5500 Terrace Creek Dayton OH 45459   Bebbaki@aol.com 

Hatfield, Marilyn 310 Regent Drive Middletown OH 45042    

Hollister, Cynthia 6440 Hunters Green Drive Mason OH 45040 (513) 573-0117  icarus64@embarqmail.com 

Kalatzis (Spiritos), Toula 1249 Cordova Avenue Glendale CA    Parade0325@gmail.com 

Kididis, Mary 166 Lookout Lane Pataskala OH 43062 (740) 927-9546 (614) 562-1226 MKPenelope@aol.com 

Lawrence, Kathy 8362 Twin Creek Cir. Temperance MI 48182 48182 (419) 902-4802  dllkgl@aol.com 

Loucas, Mary 3466 Pennsylvania Avenue Weirton WV 26062    

Manolakas, Vera 8735 Red Cloud Ct. Cincinnati OH 45249 45429 (513) 247-0011  mylagada@gmail.com 

Menegos, Helen 1629 Delia Avenue Akron OH 44320 (330) 864-3160   

Mouhlas, Linda 47601 Vista Meadow St. Clairsville OH 43950 (740) 695-9510  mouhlaslinda@att.com 

Moulas, Katherine        

Nicholas, Helen 9226 Cactus Lane Loveland OH 45140 (513) 697-0583  hnicholas1@yahoo.com 

Nikolaou, Kathy 17995 Bennett Road North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 582-0242  katingo1246@sbcglobal.net 

Pappas, Maria 6089 Pawnee Place Poland OH 44514 (330) 301-8700  Mpappas624@aol.com 

Patouhas, Argena 42075 Oberlin Road Elyria OH 44035 (440) 323-1106  sweetgreek@oh.rr.com 

Poulos-Kasidonis, Tina 1300 Anderson Ferry Road Cincinnati OH 45238   iatinapk@aol.com 

Radu, Aglaia Lilli 1639 Gypsy Lane Niles OH 44446   ALMR73@aol.com 
Regopoulos, Charrie 8705 Withersfield Ct. Springsboro OH 45066 45066 (937) 748-2794  charrie.rego@aol.com 

Sampanis, Elaine 6437 Tyler’s Crossing West Chester OH 45069 (513) 779-0842 (513) 919-4277 Jubilobby@aol.com 

Skirpan, Nancy 227 Carper Lane Barbourville WV 25504 (304) 736-6185  skirpan53@gmail.com 

Theofilos, Maria 1300 St. Andrews Place Warren OH 44484   M_theofilos@yahoo.com 

Topougis, Anna 601 Seaview Court #206 Marco Island FL    atopougis@aol.com 

Topougis, Anna 2033 White Pond Drive Akron OH 44313 (330) 836-9809 (May – October) atopougis@aol.com 

Tripodis, Kathryn 11031 Glamer Drive Parma OH 44130 (440) 843-7836  zues3312@gmail.com 

Troullos, Helen 47550 Hidden Springs Drive St. Clairsville OH 43950 (740) 695-3776   

Vassil, Carol J. 25590 W. County Line Rd. Sunman IN    vassil@etczone.com 

Zigoris, Irene 4243 St. Andrews Place Cincinnati OH 45236 (513) 683-7337 (513) 505-5655 Irenesdesigns@aol.com 

Zois, Stavroula 5400 Red Coach Rd. Dayton OH 45429 45429 (937) 266-4029  voula1961@aol.com 
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